Сергей Синельник
Системный инженер
Решения Cisco Business
для SMB
О чем поговорим?
01. Обновленное портфолио

Internal power supply
CBS250-48T-4X
48x GE ports + 4x SFP+
Internal power supply
CBS250-48P-4X
48x GE PoE+ ports + 4x SFP+
370W budget
Internal power supply
Gigabit Ethernet
with 10G Uplinks
Power over Ethernet models – CBS250
Model Power Budget PoE Ports PoE Standard
CBS250-8PP-E-2G 45 watts 8 802.3af/at
CBS250-8P-E-2G 67 watts 8 802.3af/at
CBS250-8FP-E-2G 120 watts 8 802.3af/at
CBS250-16P-2G 120 watts 16 802.3af/at
CBS250-24PP-4G 100 watts 24 802.3af/at
CBS250-24P-4G 195 watts 24 802.3af/at
CBS250-24FP-4G 370 watts 24 802.3af/at
CBS250-48PP-4G 195 watts 48 802.3af/at
CBS250-48P-4G 370 watts 48 802.3af/at
CBS250-24P-4X 195 watts 24 802.3af/at
CBS250-24FP-4X 370 watts 24 802.3af/at
CBS250-48P-4X 370 watts 48 802.3af/at
Cisco Business 350 Series Managed Switches
Fanless on most
models
Time-based access

Internal power supply
CBS350-24T-4X
24x GE ports + 4x SFP+
Internal power supply
CBS350-24P-4X
CBS350-24FP-4X
24x GE PoE+ ports + 4x SFP+
195W/370W PoE budget
Internal power supply
Power over Ethernet models – CBS350
Model Power Budget PoE Ports PoE Standard
CBS350-8P-2G 67 watts 8 802.3af/at
CBS350-8P-E-2G 67 watts 8 802.3af/at
CBS350-8FP-2G 120 watts 8 802.3af/at
CBS350-8FP-E-2G 120 watts 8 802.3af/at
CBS350-16P-2G 120 watts 16 802.3af/at
CBS350-16P-E-2G 120 watts 16 802.3af/at
CBS350-16FP-2G 240 watts 16 802.3af/at
CBS350-24P-4G 195 watts 24 802.3af/at
CBS350-24FP-4G 370 watts 24 802.3af/at
CBS350-48P-4G 370 watts 48 802.3af/at
CBS350-48FP-4G 740 watts 48 802.3af/at
CBS350-24P-4X 195 watts 24 802.3af/at
CBS350-24FP-4X 370 watts 24 802.3af/at
CBS350-48P-4X 370 watts 48 802.3af/at
CBS350-48FP-4X 740 watts 48 802.3af/at
Комплексные преимущества для малого
бизнеса
• Static layer 3 routing
• Policy-based routing